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Associated Cersrmics Limitad





	MULLITE AND ZIRCON BRICKS
                                                                                                                                                                              

	BRAND 


	ZrO2 % (Min.)
	AL2O3 % (Min.)
	Fe2O3 % (Min.)
	PCE Orton (Min)
	A.P. % (Max)
	B.D. gm/cc (Min)


	C.C.S kg/cm2

       (Min.)
	R.U.L ta0C Min
	P.L.C. for 2 hrs. at (0C) % (Max)
	Characterstics 

   & Users 

	ACL-MULL
	-
	72
	0.5
	38
	20
	2.55
	600
	1650
	1600

+0.2
	Dense Mullite brick for Glass. Steel & Chemical Inds.

	ACL-MULL-SD
	-
	72-70
	0.2
	38
	16-18


	2.65


	800
	1700
	1600

+0.2
	Super Dense Mullite brick for Glass, Steel &

	ACL-Zirmull
	18-20
	68-70
	0.5
	-
	18-20
	3.1-3.2
	600-800
	1650
	-
	Zircon-Mullite bricks for Glass tank bottom paving.

	ACL-Zircon-I
	63
	-
	0.5
	-
	18-22
	3.3-3.6
	600-800
	1600
	-
	Self Bonded Zircon brick for Glass Tank Fur

	ACL-Zircon-II
	65
	-
	0.5
	-
	18
	3.7
	800
	1700
	-
	Zircon bricks for special application

	ACL-Zircon-III
	67
	-
	0.2
	-
	17
	3.75
	1200
	1700
	-
	-do-


	POROUS CARBIDE BRICKS

	ACL-HA-PP


	-
	85-90
	1.0
	38
	35-40
	
	300-400
	-
	1600

+0.5
	H.A. Porus Plug for gas purging in Steel Ladle.


	SILICON CARBIDE BRICKS

	BRAND
	SiC % (Min.)
	Al2O3 % (Min)
	Fe2O3 % (Max.)
	PCE Orton (Min)
	A.P. % (Max)
	B.D. gm/cc (Min)
	C.C.S. kg/cm2 (Min)
	R.U.L ta 0C Min
	P.L.C. for 2 hrs. at (0C) % (Max)
	Characteristics   % users .

	ACL-SIC-I
	85-90
	-
	-
	36
	18-20
	2.4
	800
	1540
	-
	Silicon Carbide brick for Copper Ferro Alloys and Steel Industries

	ACL-SIC-II
	65
	-
	-
	30-31
	22-24
	2.25
	-
	-
	-
	

	ACL-SIC-III
	35
	-
	-
	30-31
	22-24


	-
	-
	-
	-
	For Recuperator Tube
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